MUNICIPIO DE GUADALUPE, NUEVO LEON

MULTAS Y APLICACION
MES DE AGOSTO 2010

MULTAS DE:

TRANSITO

POLICIA

DESARROLLO URBANO
COMERCIO

OBRA PUBLICA
ALCOHOLES
ECOLOGIA

LOTES BALDIOS
TRANSITO (OTROS MUNICIPIOS)
LIMPIA

FORESTACION

IMPORTE

2,201,990.57
65,762.00
14,326.40
17,178.35
283,517.07
76,504.30
0.00
14,121.49
116,026.33
0.00
3,400.00

[TOTAL DEL MES

2,792,826.51]

APLICACION

GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE
GASTO CORRIENTE



